


 


Fall 2016
Supplemental Instruction Sessions

Biology:	BIO 151 Introductory Biology			BIO 151 Introductory Biology
		Professor Ann Impullitti			Professor William Capman
Andrew Koniezcny				Blair Stewig and Abby Enrici
Sundays 6:00-8:00PM				Tuesdays 7:00-9:00PM
Old Main 105					Old Main 105
konieczn@augsburg.edu			stewigb@augsburg.edu, enricia@augsburg.edu

BIO 151 Introductory Biology			BIO 151 Introductory Biology	
	Professor Ann Impullitti			Professor Ann Impullitti		
Alex Husak					Nick Talmo
Wednesdays 5:00-7:00PM			Thursdays 6:00-8:00PM		
Old Main 105					Old Main 105	
husak@augsburg.edu				talmo@augsburg.edu
						
Chemistry:	CHM 115 General Chemistry			CHM 115 General Chemistry 
Lyle Nyberg					Hilena Frew
Sundays 5:00-7:00PM				Thursdays 5:00-7:00PM
Science 315					Science 315
nybergl@augsburg.edu 				frew@augsburg.edu

Psychology:	PSY 215 Research Methods & Stats I		PSY 315 Research Methods & Stats II
		Diamonique Walker				Diamonique Walker
Wednesdays & Thursdays 5:30-6:30PM		Wednesdays 6:30-7:30PM
Library 3rd Floor Study Rooms			Library 3rd Floor Study Rooms
walkerdd@augsburg.edu 			walkerdd@augsburg.edu 		

Sociology: 	SOC 121 Intro to Sociology			SOC 121 Intro to Sociology
		Prof. James Vela-McConnell / Section E 	Prof. Diane Pike / Section D		
Aaron Hammerly				Nikki Brolin
Mondays 7:00-8:00PM				Sundays 5:00-6:00PM
Library 3rd Floor Study Rooms			Library 3rd Floor Study Rooms
hammerly@augsburg.edu 			brolin@augsburg.edu 

SOC 362 Statistical Analysis
Professor Timothy Pippert / Section A*Days, times, and locations are subject to change.  Please check email/Moodle for changes or additions.


Lee Drakeford	
Mondays 7:00-8:00PM
Thursdays 6:00-7:00PM		
Library 3rd Floor Study Rooms		
drakefor@augsburg.edu  			 		









Please see the drop-in schedules for the following:

· Accounting (ACC) 221/222
· Biology (BIO) 151/253/255
· Chemistry (CHM) 115/351
· Economics (ECO) 112/113
· Finance (FIN) 331
· Mgmt Information Systems (MIS) 260/264
· Physics (PHY) 107/121/245/351/362

Additional Campus Tutoring Support:
Math:  	Please check your course syllabus or the math bulletin board outside SCI 108 for SI times and tutoring assistance.  Math tutoring is available through the Math Department.   Please direct questions to Professor Rich Flint.

Writing Lab:	Writing support is provided by the English Dept. and is located on the bottom floor of Lindell Library.  Please stop by or visit www.augsburg.edu/writinglab/ for details.

Drop-In: 	Please refer to our drop-in schedules for other course offerings and locations.

If you are interested in requesting a tutor for any course that is not listed, please submit a Tutor Request Form at http://www.augsburg.edu/acskills/tutoring/tutor-request-form/. We will respond via email once a tutor has been identified.  Please note: tutoring requests typically take two to seven business days to complete. 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Questions? Contact us at tutor@augsburg.edu, call us at 612-330-1445 or visit us at our office in the Gage Center Link Level of the Lindell Library.
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